700MHZ, CYRSTAL-TO-3.3V DIFFERENTIAL
LVPECL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
ICS8432I-51
IDT™ / ICS™ 3.3V LVPECL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER 1 ICS8432CYI-51  REVISION  B   NOVEMBER 6, 2012
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The ICS8432I-51 is a general purpose, dual output Crystal-to-
3.3V Differential LVPECL High Frequency Synthesizer. The
ICS8432I-51 has a selectable REF_CLK or crystal input. The

industrial applications. Any other applications such as those requiring high reliability or other extraordinary environmental requirements are not recommended without additional processing by IDT. IDT
reserves the right to change any circuitry or specifications without notice. IDT does not authorize or warrant any IDT product for use in life support devices or critical medical instruments.
TABLE 13. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
8432CYI-51LF ICS8432CI51L 32 lead "Lead Free" LQFP Tube -40°C to +85°C
8432CYI-51LFT ICS8432CI51L 32 lead "Lead Free" LQFP Tape and Reel -40°C to +85°C
8432CKI-51LF ICS432CI51L 32 lead "Lead Free" VFQFN Tube -40°C to +85°C
8432CKI-51LFT ICS432CI51L 32 lead "Lead Free" VFQFN Tape and Reel -40°C to +85°C
NOTE: "LF" suffix to the part number are the PB-free configuration, RoHS compliant
IDT™ / ICS™ 3.3V LVPECL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER 20 ICS8432CYI-51  REVISION  B   NOVEMBER 6, 2012
ICS8432I-51
700MHZ, CRYSTAL-TO-3.3V DIFFERENTIAL LVPECL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER